Data Sheet
Broadcom 957416M4163C-DS102
October 30, 2018
General Description
The Broadcom® BCM957416M4163C is a dual-port
10GBASE-T PCI Express 3.0 x8 Mezzanine Card designed
to the Open Compute Project (OCP) mezzanine card that
supports a dual-port 10GBASE-T media interface that is

13
BCM957416M4163C Data Sheet Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP Mezzanine Card
4 Ordering Information
Table 9:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957416M4163C Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP Mezzanine Card; Halogen-Free
Broadcom 957416M4163C-DS102
14
BCM957416M4163C Data Sheet Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP Mezzanine Card
Revision History
957416M4163C-102; October 30, 2018
Updated:
 Table 6, Labels Overview
957416M4163C-101; December 26, 2017
Updated:
 Regulatory and Safety Approvals
957416M4163C-100; September 14, 2017
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2018 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.